
 THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF ARTS 
 October 2017 Examinations

 Reg. No. : A1610270
 Name of the Student : SUNILKUMAR

Sl.
 No.

Subject Name Th.
 Pr.

Univ
 Exam

Viva I.A. Total Remarks

155
7

ENGLISH Th. 32 - 15 47

155
8

KANNADA Th. 62 - 18 80

155
9

HISTORY Th. 25 - 17 42

156
0

SOCIOLOGY Th. 35 - 13 48

156
1

PSYCHOLOGY Th.
Pr.

41
30

- 14
8

55
38

156
2

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES Th. 21 - 15 36
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